
 

 

 

  STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA 

  DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION 

PAT MCCRORY  ANTHONY J. TATA 
GOVERNOR   SECRETARY 
 

                1584 Yanceyville Street, Greensboro, NC 27405                                P.O. Box 14996 Greensboro, NC 27415-4996 

                              Telephone No. (336) 487-0075                                                                 Fax No. (336) 334-3637 

 

 

October 27, 2014 
 
WBS Element:   7CR.20411.70 
County: Guilford  
Letting Date: October 16, 2014 
Contract #: DG00219   

 

SUBJECT: Bid Tabulations –  
 

       

MEMORANDUM TO ALL BIDDERS: 
 
Attached on the following sheet are “Contract Quantity & Unit”, “Unit Price” and “Total Amount 
Bid” tabulations for the above project.  The low bidder, Blythe Construction, Inc., was awarded 
the contract.  We appreciate your submitting a bid for this work and your interest in the 

Purchase Order Contracts.   

 
If you should have any questions, please advise. 
 
        Sincerely, 

 
 
 
      
  D.R. Huffines 
  Division Program Manager 

 
 
 
 
DRH/bcj 

 
cc: file 
ec: Thompson Arthur Div. of APAC-Atlantic, Inc.;   
 Blythe Construction, Inc.;    
 Larco Construction, A Division of Branscome, Inc.;   
 Sharpe Brothers, A Division of  Vecellio & Grogan, Inc.; file   

SR 2509
Resurfacing  SR 3093, SR 3029, SR 2826, SR 2732,

https://trust.docusign.com


OCT 29, 2014 03:23 PM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 1 /  2 004

GUILFORD

7CR.20411.70

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WIDEN AND RESURFACE

Resurface SR 3093, SR 3029, SR 2826,SR 2732 AND SR 2509

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

CHARLOTTE,  NC

SHARPE BROTHERS A  DIV OF
VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.

LARCO CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION
OF BRANSCOME INC

GREENSBORO,  NC WINSTON SALEM,  NC

DG00219OCT 16 2014

10.993 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 11500.00 11000.00  21515.32MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  551 TON 35.00 19285.00 38.20 21048.20 46.70  25731.70INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1330000000-E 607  192 SY  50.00 9600.00 18.20 3494.40 18.55  3561.60INCIDENTAL MILLING

0004 1525000000-E 610  10,963 TON 29.00 317927.00 34.05 373290.15 36.85  403986.55ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A

0005 1575000000-E 620  736 TON 670.00 492450.00 609.95 448313.25 630.00  463050.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 1775000000-E 660  118,560 SY  0.90 106704.00 0.89 105518.40 0.86  101961.60AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE

0007 1839000000-E 660  25,117 SY  1.10 27628.70 1.20 30140.40 1.12  28131.04GENERIC PAVING ITEM (660)
GENERIC PAVING ITEM - [ASPHALT SURFACE T
REATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE]

0008 2600000000-N SP   2 EA  700.00 1400.00 700.00 1400.00 700.00  1400.00RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP

0009 2830000000-N 858  4 EA  600.00 2400.00 614.50 2458.00 600.00  2400.00ADJ MANHOLES

0010 2845000000-N 858  7 EA  550.00 3850.00 566.60 3966.20 550.00  3850.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0011 4413000000-E SP   1,233 SF  4.10 5055.30 4.10 5055.30 4.10  5055.30WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0012 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 14900.00 9750.00  15820.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0013 4685000000-E 1205  2,250 LF  1.00 2250.00 1.00 2250.00 0.75  1687.50THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0014 4690000000-E 1205  442 LF  3.00 1326.00 3.00 1326.00 1.00  442.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS

0015 4710000000-E 1205  210 LF  12.00 2520.00 12.00 2520.00 7.50  1575.0024"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0016 4721000000-E 1205  21 EA  125.00 2625.00 125.00 2625.00 100.00  2100.00THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120

0017 4725000000-E 1205  16 EA  150.00 2400.00 150.00 2400.00 100.00  1600.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0018 4810000000-E 1205  454,471 LF  0.09 40902.39 0.09 40902.39 0.09  40902.39PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0019 4820000000-E 1205  1,750 LF  0.50 875.00 0.50 875.00 1.00  1750.00PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

 

    TOTAL 1065598.39 TOTAL 1068332.69 TOTAL  1126520.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 1065598.39 SUB-TOTAL 1068332.69 SUB-TOTAL  1126520.00ROADWAY ITEMS



OCT 29, 2014 03:23 PM

TIP NO 11:00 AM 2 /  2 004

GUILFORD

7CR.20411.70

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

WIDEN AND RESURFACE

Resurface SR 3093, SR 3029, SR 2826,SR 2732 AND SR 2509

APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON
ARTHUR DIVISION

GREENSBORO,  NC   

DG00219OCT 16 2014

10.993 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 17875.00   MOBILIZATION

0002 1220000000-E 545  551 TON 44.00 24244.00   INCIDENTAL STONE BASE

0003 1330000000-E 607  192 SY  15.00 2880.00   INCIDENTAL MILLING

0004 1525000000-E 610  10,963 TON 37.00 405631.00   ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A

0005 1575000000-E 620  736 TON 632.00 464520.00   ASP FOR PLANT MIX

0006 1775000000-E 660  118,560 SY  0.96 113817.60   AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE

0007 1839000000-E 660  25,117 SY  1.14 28633.38   GENERIC PAVING ITEM (660)
GENERIC PAVING ITEM - [ASPHALT SURFACE T
REATMENT, MAT COAT, #67 STONE]

0008 2600000000-N SP   2 EA  700.00 1400.00   RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP

0009 2830000000-N 858  4 EA  600.00 2400.00   ADJ MANHOLES

0010 2845000000-N 858  7 EA  550.00 3850.00   ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES

0011 4413000000-E SP   1,233 SF  4.10 5055.30   WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN

0012 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 7865.00   TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0013 4685000000-E 1205  2,250 LF  0.75 1687.50   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90

0014 4690000000-E 1205  442 LF  1.00 442.00   THERMO PVT MKG LINES 6"120 MILS

0015 4710000000-E 1205  210 LF  7.50 1575.00   24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS

0016 4721000000-E 1205  21 EA  100.00 2100.00   THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120

0017 4725000000-E 1205  16 EA  100.00 1600.00   THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS

0018 4810000000-E 1205  454,471 LF  0.09 40902.39   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"

0019 4820000000-E 1205  1,750 LF  1.00 1750.00   PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"

 

    TOTAL 1128228.17   CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 1128228.17   ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  1065598.39   BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

     2  1068332.69   SHARPE BROTHERS A  DIV OF VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC.

     3  1126520.00   LARCO CONSTRUCTION A DIVISION OF BRANSCOME INC

     4  1128228.17   APAC - ATLANTIC, INC. THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION




